ETAPE : AUSSAC-VADALLE

PALMARES 2017-2018

DATE : DU 31 Mars 2018 au 01 Avril 2018

Nom épreuve

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

810

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

812

820

820

820

820

Catégorie
compétition

S1

S2

S2

S1

S3

S3

S1

S1

S3

S1

S3

S2

S2

S1

S3

D1

S3

S1

S3

S1

S2

S2

S1

S2

S2

S1

S1

S3

S3

S3

S2

S1

S2

S2

S2

S1

S3

S3

S1

S2

S3

S1

S1

S3

S1

Classement NOM

1 MONDOT
2 RAMADIER
3 WARAS
4 EVEILLARD
5 MERTENS
6 GUILLOU
7 MONTANYA
8 JACQUIN
9 LE CAM
10 KALETA
11 MARCHEIX
12 JAUDINOT
13 BARONNET
14 LACHAUD
15 LECARDEUR
16 BIALOWAS
17 HABEILLON
18 DELAGRANGE
19 LE FEVRE
20 MENETAUD
21 LABAU
22 CEZARD
1 MONTANYA
2 RAMADIER
3 BARONNET
4 EVEILLARD
5 KALETA
6 GUILLOU
7 MERTENS
8 LE CAM
9 CEZARD
10 MONDOT
11 BORDAGE
12 JAUDINOT
13 WARAS
14 MARTIN
15 HABEILLON
16 LE FEVRE
17 BRIGAUD
18 GONZATO
19 WEATHERHEAD
1 MONTANYA
2 KALETA
3 BATTU

4 FONTENOY

Prenom

Francois
Cyril
Thierry
Stephane
Marc
Jean-Marie
Laurent
Florian
Pierre
Sylvain
Michel
Fabrice
Patrice
Pierre
Jacki
Beatrice
Jean-Luc
Cyril
Bertand
Stephane
Jean-Marie
Didier
Laurent
Cyril
Patrice
Stephane
Sylvain
Jean-Marie
Marc
Pierre
Didier
Frangois
Fredy
Fabrice
Thierry
Frederic
Jean-Luc
Bertand
Mickaél
Jean-Jacques
Clive
Laurent
Sylvain
Jean-Claude

Roch

N° club

02 47 090

05 44 047

17 86 150

05 44 047

05 44 047

27 87 002

05 44 032

17 86 113

07 36 001

36 32 60

27 87 002

27 87 002

02 33 086

27 87 090

17 17 165

27 87 090

27 87 175

17 16 136

17 86 065

17 16 001

17 16 001

05 44 047

05 44 032

05 44 047

02 33 086

05 44 047

36 32 60

27 87 002

05 44 047

07 36 001

05 44 047

02 47 090

17 86 150

27 87 002

17 86 150

10 94 063

27 87 175

17 86 065

17 16 001

02 47 090

17 16 001

05 44 032

36 32 60

17 16 001

17 16 136

Nom Asso

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
STE NANTAISE TIR
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
STE NANTAISE TIR
STE NANTAISE TIR
C.T. LA VALOUZE
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
C.C. MONTMORILLON
C.T. BRENNOU

C.T CASTELPONTIN
C.T. LA VALOUZE

C.T. LA VALOUZE
GIRONDINS TIR

CIBLE LIMOUSINE

STE JONZACAISE TIR
CIBLE LIMOUSINE
SSLT

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE
Tir Sportif 16

Tir Sportif 16

STE NANTAISE TIR
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
STE NANTAISE TIR
GIRONDINS TIR

STE NANTAISE TIR
C.T CASTELPONTIN
C.T. LA VALOUZE

STE NANTAISE TIR
C.T. BRENNOU

STE NANTAISE TIR

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
C.T. LA VALOUZE
FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P
A.S.C.V

SSLT

A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE
Tir Sportif 16

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
Tir Sportif 16
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
C.T CASTELPONTIN

Tir Sportif 16

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN

Série

1

92

91

88

86

93

86

93

89

83

89

87

82

75

78

63

74

72

67

76

58

37

31

96

90

87

92

91

87

85

87

88

86

84

85

76

82

74

75

74

42

100

99

99

97

Série
2

91

90

92

90

81

87

80

82

87

79

74

74

80

72

83

67

69

73

64

71

10

95

96

95

90

91

93

92

89

87

86

87

83

85

74

80

71

60

53

53

94

93

93

92

TOTAL

183
181
180
176
174
173
173
171
170
168
161
156
155
150
146
141
141
140
140
129
a7

31

191
186
182
182
182
180
177
176
175
172
171
168
161
156
154
146
134
95

57

194
192
192
189




Nom épreuve

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

820

821

821

821

821

821

821

821

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

Catégorie
compétition

S2

S1

S1

S1

S3

S3

S1

S1

S2

S2

S1

S2

JG

D1

S3

S3

S3

D1

S1

S3

S3

S1

S3

S1

S3

S3

S2

S2

S1

S2

S1

S1

S2

S1

S1

S3

S3

S2

S1

S3

S1

D1

S2

S1

S3

S3

S1

S2

S1

S1

Classement NOM

5 BARONNET

6 EVEILLARD

7 RAUTUREAU

8 RAUTUREAU

9 BERTIN

10 PRIGENT

11 FONTENOY

12 POMMIER

13 CEZARD

14 CHISSADON

15 MARTIN

16 JAUDINOT

17 DEVINEAU

18 LUSSIER

19 MARCHEIX

20 MAURY

21 GUILLOU

22 GROUHEL

1 MONTANYA

2 MARCHEIX

3 BATTU

4 MONDOT

5 GUILLOU

6 LE MAUX

7 BERTIN

1 VALLET

2 BARONNET

3 CEZARD

4 FONTENOY

5 SAUVAGE

6 CHASSAGNE

7 EVEILLARD

8 CHASSAGNE

9 HERAULT

10 CARRATALA

11 DORNE

12 BERTIN

13 AVINIO

14 FONTENOY

15 LECARDEUR

16 GOULET

17 BIALOWAS

18 LE JEAN

19 DELAGRANGE

20 MARCHEIX

21 BATTU

22 PARADOL

23 ARTEMON

24 GROUHEL

25 KALETA

Prenom

Patrice
Stephane
Gael

Gael
Gilbert
Dominique
Yann
Julien
Didier
Jean-Marc
Frederic
Fabrice
Arthur
Virginie
Michel
Patrick
Jean-Marie
Mélanie
Laurent
Michel
Jean-Claude
Frangois
Jean-Marie
Julian
Gilbert
Dominique
Patrice
Didier
Yann
Samuel
Damien
Stephane
Pascal
Benoit
Fabian
Michel
Gilbert
Stephane
Roch

Jacki

Yann
Beatrice
Didier
Cyril
Michel
Jean-Claude
Franck
Hugues
Jonathan

Sylvain

N° club

02 33 086

05 44 047

17 16 136

17 16 136

17 16 136

17 17 003

17 16 136

17 16 136

05 44 047

17 16 001

10 94 063

27 87 002

17 86 113

17 16 136

27 87 002

02 24 104

27 87 002

17 16 001

05 44 032

27 87 002

17 16 001

02 47 090

27 87 002

17 16 001

17 16 136

17 86 150

02 33 086

05 44 047

17 16 136

17 86 150

17 86 150

05 44 047

17 86 150

17 16 001

17 79 003

07 37 126

17 16 136

17 16 136

17 16 136

17 17 165

17 16 001

27 87 090

17 16 001

17 16 136

27 87 002

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 79 003

17 16 001

36 32 60

Nom Asso

GIRONDINS TIR

STE NANTAISE TIR

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN

ARQUEBUS. MARENNES MARENNES

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
STE NANTAISE TIR

Tir Sportif 16

A.S.C.V

C.T. LA VALOUZE

C.C. MONTMORILLON

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
C.T. LA VALOUZE

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
C.T. LA VALOUZE

Tir Sportif 16
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
C.T. LA VALOUZE

Tir Sportif 16

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
C.T. LA VALOUZE

Tir Sportif 16

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P
GIRONDINS TIR

STE NANTAISE TIR

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
STE NANTAISE TIR
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
Tir Sportif 16

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES
C.T.S. TOURAINE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
STE JONZACAISE TIR

Tir Sportif 16

CIBLE LIMOUSINE

Tir Sportif 16

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
C.T. LA VALOUZE

Tir Sportif 16

Tir Sportif 16

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES

Tir Sportif 16

C.T CASTELPONTIN

Série
1
97
100
96
96
94
95
99

98

93
99
99
95
94
95
84
95
82
200
160
130
160
130
130
120
87
85
81
81
88
91
9%
91
75
91
77
85
74
67
74
72
87
75
83
63
81
76
65
79

88

Série
2

91
88
90
90
89
87
82
83
80
87
80
79
80
80
79
89
75
73

160

160
120

140

130
180
180
180
180
170

160

140
150
130
140
130

140

120
120

100

100
120

100

110
90
80

TOTAL

188
188
186
186
183
182
181
181
180
180
179
178
175
174
174
173
170
155
360
300
290
280
270
270
250
267
265
261
261
258
251
246
231
225
221
217
215
214
197
194
192
187
185
183
183
181
176
175
169
168




Nom épreuve

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

Catégorie
compétition

S2

S2

S3

S3

S3

S1

S3

S1

S2

S2

S3

S1

S2

S1

S3

S2

S1

S1

S1

S1

S2

S3

S2

S1

S1

S2

S3

S3

S1

S2

S1

D1

S1

S3

S2

S3

S2

S1

S3

S3

S2

S3

S3

S1

S1

S1

S2

S1

S2

S3

Classement NOM

26 VALERE
27 CHISSADON
28 LE CAM
29 GUILLOU
30 PRIGENT
31 QUEIROGA
32 HABEILLON
33 POMMIER
34 BERNARD
35 BLAZQUEZ
36 GUEGUAN
37 NICOULLAUD
38 BEURRIER
39 ROCHER
40 JUDAS
41 FEVRIER
42 BRIGAUD
43 HIELY
1 CHASSAGNE
2 EVEILLARD
3 SAUVAGE
4 VALLET
5 AVINIO
6 KALETA
7 FONTENOY
8 BARONNET
9 BATTU
10 BERTIN
11 GOULET
12 LE JEAN
13 NICOULLAUD
14 BIALOWAS
15 CARRATALA
16 MARCHEIX
17 BERNARD
18 GUILLOU
19 CEZARD
20 FONTENOY
21 LECARDEUR
22 HABEILLON
23 CHASSAGNE
24 GUEGUAN
25 PRIGENT
26 BRIGAUD
27 QUEIROGA
28 DELAGRANGE
29 VALERE
30 PARADOL
31 BEURRIER

32 DORNE

Prenom

Didier
Jean-Marc
Pierre
Jean-Marie
Dominique
Cedric
Jean-Luc
Julien
Jean-Pierre
Didier

Eric

Olivier
Alexandre
Xavier
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Mickaél
Cedric
Damien
Stephane
Samuel
Dominique
Stephane
Sylvain
Yann
Patrice
Jean-Claude
Gilbert
Yann
Didier
Olivier
Beatrice
Fabian
Michel
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marie
Didier
Roch

Jacki
Jean-Luc
Pascal

Eric
Dominique
Mickaél
Cedric
Cyril
Didier
Franck
Alexandre

Michel

N° club

17 17 165

17 16 001

07 36 001

27 87 002

17 17 003

17 16 001

27 87 175

17 16 136

17 17 165

17 86 044

17 16 136

17 79 003

17 17 165

17 16 001

17 86 150

17 17 165

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 86 150

05 44 047

17 86 150

17 86 150

17 16 136

36 32 60

17 16 136

02 33 086

17 16 001

17 16 136

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 79 003

27 87 090

17 79 003

27 87 002

17 17 165

27 87 002

05 44 047

17 16 136

17 17 165

27 87 175

17 86 150

17 16 136

17 17 003

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 16 136

17 17 165

17 16 001

17 17 165

07 37 126

Nom Asso

STE JONZACAISE TIR

Tir Sportif 16

C.T. BRENNOU

C.T. LA VALOUZE
ARQUEBUS. MARENNES MARENNES
Tir Sportif 16

SSLT

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
STE JONZACAISE TIR
C.S. SMARVES

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES

STE JONZACAISE TIR

Tir Sportif 16

FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P
STE JONZACAISE TIR

Tir Sportif 16

Tir Sportif 16

FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P
STE NANTAISE TIR
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O0.P
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
C.T CASTELPONTIN

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
GIRONDINS TIR

Tir Sportif 16

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
Tir Sportif 16

Tir Sportif 16

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES
CIBLE LIMOUSINE

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES

C.T. LA VALOUZE

STE JONZACAISE TIR

C.T. LA VALOUZE

STE NANTAISE TIR

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
STE JONZACAISE TIR
SSLT

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
ARQUEBUS. MARENNES MARENNES
Tir Sportif 16

Tir Sportif 16

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
STE JONZACAISE TIR

Tir Sportif 16

STE JONZACAISE TIR

C.T.S. TOURAINE

Série
1

58

76

84

80

77

57

76

82

67

77

47

77

70

54

63

33

57

26

95

93

92

92

88

87

88

80

89

82

85

86

89

82

92

76

83

72

75

87

69

81

77

77

70

85

77

60

48

81

85

62

Série
2

110
90
80
80
80

100
80
60
70
60
90
60
60
70
50
50
20
40
88
87
88
87
89
89
85
91
81
87
83
81
76
79
68
84
75
85
78
66
80
67
69
67
74
56
64
80
87
53
46

69

TOTAL

168
166
164
160
157
157
156
142
137
137
137
137
130
124
113
83
77
66
183
180
180
179
177
176
173
171
170
169
168
167
165
161
160
160
158
157
153
153
149
148
146
144
144
141
141
140
135
134
131
131




Nom épreuve

831

831

831

831

831

831

831

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

FSA

Catégorie
compétition

S2

S3

S2

D1

S1

S2

S1

S1

S2

S2

S1

S1

S3

S2

S1

S3

S2

S3

S2

S1

S2

S1

S3

S3

S1

D1

D1

S1

S1

S1

S2

S2

S2

Classement NOM

33 FEVRIER
34 JUDAS
35 BLAZQUEZ
36 LUSSIER
37 HIELY
38 ARTEMON
39 ROCHER
1 MONTANYA
2 CEZARD
3 RAMADIER
4 EVEILLARD
5 MONDOT
6 MERTENS
7 JAUDINOT
8 FONTENOY
9 GUILLOU
10 WARAS
11 MARCHEIX
12 BARONNET
13 POMMIER
14 BORDAGE
15 DELAGRANGE
16 LE CAM
17 HABEILLON
18 KALETA
19 LUSSIER
20 BIALOWAS
21 FONTENOY
22 LOCQUEVILLE
23 HIELY
24 | ABAU
25 CHEVALEYRE

26 GONZATO

Prenom

Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Didier
Virginie
Cedric
Hugues
Xavier
Laurent
Didier
Cyril
Stephane
Francois
Marc
Fabrice
Yann
Jean-Marie
Thierry
Michel
Patrice
Julien
Fredy
Cyril
Pierre
Jean-Luc
Sylvain
Virginie
Beatrice
Roch
Frederick
Cedric
Jean-Marie
Emeric

Jean-Jacques

N° club

17 17 165

17 86 150

17 86 044

17 16 136

17 16 001

17 79 003

17 16 001

05 44 032

05 44 047

05 44 047

05 44 047

02 47 090

05 44 047

27 87 002

17 16 136

27 87 002

17 86 150

27 87 002

02 33 086

17 16 136

17 86 150

17 16 136

07 36 001

27 87 175

36 32 60

17 16 136

27 87 090

17 16 136

27 87 090

17 16 001

17 16 001

17 79 003

02 47 090

Nom Asso

STE JONZACAISE TIR
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
C.S. SMARVES

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
Tir Sportif 16

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES

Tir Sportif 16
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
STE NANTAISE TIR

STE NANTAISE TIR

STE NANTAISE TIR

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT
STE NANTAISE TIR

C.T. LA VALOUZE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
C.T. LA VALOUZE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
C.T. LA VALOUZE
GIRONDINS TIR

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
C.T. BRENNOU

SSLT

C.T CASTELPONTIN

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
CIBLE LIMOUSINE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
CIBLE LIMOUSINE

Tir Sportif 16

Tir Sportif 16

S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES

ST VILLENEUVE S/LOT

Série
1

52

41

62

64

41

37

52

97

87

92

91

89

89

89

86

89

80

86

71

81

76

77

55

67

75

64

76

69

52

60

62

57

34

Série
2

76

85

45

35

57

55

32

94

94

89

88

88

86

80

80

75

82

70

83

73

76

67

83

70

57

66

53

54

66

54

a4

28

31

TOTAL

128
126
107
929
98
92
84
191
181
181
179
177
175
169
166
164
162
156
154
154
152
144
138
137
132
130
129
123
118
114
106
85
65




